No

A WN P

ul

Crew

David Marsden/ Mike Garstang
Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles
Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds

Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T
Setchfield

Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming

6 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns
7 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright

8 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd
9 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang

10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell

Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards
John Carmicheal/ Paul Train
Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley

Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe

Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan
Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj

There are 19 entries, and 18 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

Final
Car
Ford Cortina GT Mk1 1598
Volvo 121s 1780
MG Midget 1275
Hillman Imp 875
Hillman Avenger Tiger 1598
Ford Escort Mexico 2000
Ford Escort Mk 2 1996
RS2000
Fiat 127 903
Ford Fiesta 1100
Talbot Sunbeam 2172
Lotus
Talbot Sunbeam Ti 0
Skoda Felicia 1289
Ford Sierra Sapphire 1998
Proton Compact 1298

0

Vauxhall Corsa 1389
Subaru Inpreza 0
Proton Satria GTI 1834
Ford Escort Mexico 1601

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

H1
H1
H1
H1

H1
H1
H5

H5
H5
H5

H5
M6
M6

M6

M6
M6
M6
M6
H1

Kirkby Lonsdale
Wigton/llkley
Saltire

HRCR

Malton

Malton

Berwick
Kirby Lonsdale
Kirkby Lonsdale/ llkley

Beverley
Nth Humberside
Coalville

Border Lincs/
Mablethorpe

Beverley/ Border
Malton

Beverley
Beverley

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Doug Niven Cars Ltd
None

Bilton Service Station
S W Building Contractors

Hyndsafe

EB Tech
Sponsor - Coalville Car

Club

EBTech Solutions Ltd

Maple Garage
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times
Cls Crew
H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright

H1
H1
H1
M6
H1
H1
H5
H5
H5
M6
H1
M6
M6
M6
H5
M6
H1

Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj
Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds
Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming

Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

David Marsden/ Mike Garstang
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd

David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang

Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles

Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley

Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan

Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes

Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards

John Carmicheal/ Paul Train

Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test1 Test 2
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles

MTC TS

1

1

1
1:24
1:32
1:27
1:26
1:28
1:29
1:31
1:35
1:35
1:42
1:42
1:56
2:04
1:32
1:53
1:58
2:19
1:53

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

in Position Order

for Time Card 1

Route Other

to TF 4

Cls OIA

2 3 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
0:53 0:46 1:02 4:05 1 1
0:49 0:46 1:18 4:25 1 2
0:50 0:47 1:23 4:27 2 3
0:50 0:49 1:14 0:10 4:29 3 4
1:03 0:47 1:14 4:32 1 5
1:00 0:49 1:19 4:37 4 6
1:07 0:46 1:16 4:40 5 7
0:58 0:53 1:27 4:53 2 8
0:59 0:55 1:27 4:56 3 9
1:06 0:56 1:23 5:07 4 10
0:58 0:58 1:29 0:10 5:17 2 11
1:02 0:56 1:29 5:23 6 12
1:11 1:03 2:18 6:36 3 13
0:53 0:50 4:00 7:15 4 14
1:02 0:52 4:00 7:47 5 15
1:01 0:53 4:00 7:52 5 16
1:12 0:53 4:00 8:24 6 17
3:26 1:12 4:00 10:31 7 18

Test 3 Test 4

Quarry 3A Quarry 4A

0.30 miles 0.50 miles
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Final

Car Cls

7
3

19

16

10

18
17

13

15

11
12

H5
H1

H1

H1
H1

H5
M6
H5

H5
H1

M6
M6

M6
M6
H1

H5
M6

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
for Time Card 2

Individual Times

Total
Time

Crew Card 1

Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 4:05

Archie Simmonds/ Richard 4:27

Simmonds

Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 4:25

Koonaj

Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 4:40

David Marsden/ Mike 4:37

Garstang

Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 4:53

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 5:17

David Garstang/ Heidi 4:56

Garstang

Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 5:07

Richard Goodacre/ Peter 5:23

Birtles

Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 4:32

Dean Pearson/ Mick 7:15

Monaghan

Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 6:36

Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 7:47

Nicholas John Setchfield/ 10:31

Alexander T Setchfield

Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 7:52

John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 8:24

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test5
Railway 5A
1.00 miles

in Position Order

TS
5 5

2:22
2:41

2:30

2:53
2:53

3:02
2:50
3:26

3:01
3:18

2:37
2:43

3:15
3:41
3:32

4:12
3:17

6
1:23
1:23

1:29

1:39
1:30

1:37
1:27
1:32

1:31
1:40

1:18
1:25

1:41
1:50
1:40

2:44
1:47

RSC IRTC
1 la

0:42
0:38

0:30

0:19
0:35

0:39
0:34
0:18

0:34
0:31

0:35
0:27

1:12
1:02
0:33

1:35
3:26

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

IRTC
1b
0:10
0:09

0:23

0:16
0:23

0:07
0:13
0:09

0:17
0:13

1:01
0:30

0:48
1:05
0:13

3:32
3:29

RFCS MTC Route Other

1
0:06
0:01

0:08

0:09
0:16

0:01
0:03
0:06

0:20
0:01

1:06
0:36

0:19
0:40
1:.04

0:28
1:28

2 Checks Pens

Test 6
Railway 6A
0.40 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to MTC 2
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
8:48 1 1
9:19 1 2
9:25 2 3
9:56 3
10:14 4 5
10:19 2
10:24 1
10:27 3 8
10:50 4 9
11:06 5 10
11:09 2 11
12:56 3 12
13:51 13
16:05 5 14
17:33 6 15
20:23 5 16
21:51 17
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times in Position Order forTime Card3 toTF 10

Total
Time Card MTC TS Route Other Cils OIA
Car ClIs Crew 2 3 7 7 8 9 10 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 8:48 1:17 0:48 0:45 1:.07 12:45 1 1
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 9:56 1:24 0:46 0:47 1:11 14:04 1 2
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 10:14 1:24 0:46 0:49 1:14 14:27 2 3
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 10:27 1:32 0:46 0:52 1:22 14:59 2 4
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 10:19 1:28 0:44 0:55 1:24 0:10 15:00 3 5
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 10:24 1:33 0:43 0:51 1:14 0:20 15:05 1 6
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 11:09 1:23 0:39 0:46 1:10 15:07 2 7
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj 9:25 1:22 0:36 0:45 4:00 16:08 3 8
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 11:06 1:50 0:57 0:57 1:28 16:18 4 9
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 12:56 1:35 0:39 0:47 1:10 0:10 17:17 3 10
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 10:50 1:33 0:56 0:55 4:00 18:14 4 11
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 13:51 1:57 0:47 0:58 1:30 19:03 4 12
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T 17:33 1:45 1:02 1:04 4:00 25:24 5 13
Setchfield
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 21:51 1:36 0:49 0:52 1:32 0:10 26:50 5 14
Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10

Quarry 1B Quarry 2B Quarry 3B Quarry 4B

0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Final

Car

18

16

19

17

13
10

12

Cls
H5
H1
M6
H1
H5
M6
H5
H1

M6
H1
M6
H5
H1

M6

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
for Time Card 4

Individual Times

Crew

Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns
Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

David Marsden/ Mike Garstang
David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang
Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd

Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan
Koonaj

Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan
Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles
Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley
Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell

Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander
T Setchfield

John Carmicheal/ Paul Train

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 11
Railway 5B
1.00 miles

in Position Order

Total

Time TS

Card 3
12:45
14:04
15:07
14:27
14:59
15:05
15:00
16:08

17:17
16:18
19:03
18:14
25:24

26:50

11

11
2:14
2:32
2:24
2:41
3:06
2:52
2:54
2:17

2:27
3:03
2:59
3:55
3:05

2:55

12
0:58
1:04
0:54
1:01
1:21
1:08
1:11
1:03

0:57
1:15
1:12
1:02
1:30

1:14

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

RSC IRTC

2

2a
1:10
1:01
1:06
1:07
1:23
0:59
1:05
0:58

0:49
1:10
1:22
0:58
1:59

1:12

IRTC RFC Route Other

2b
0:44
0:18
0:50
0:55
0:09
0:39
0:42
0:39

0:41
1:22
0:03
0:41
1:00

2:27

2 Checks Pens
1:19
1:11
1:17
1:30
0:48
1:14
1:14
1:18

1:12
1:13
0:40
1:17
2:28

2:42

Test 12
Railway 6B
0.40 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to RFC 2

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
19:10 1 1
20:10 1 2
21:38 1 3
21:41 2 4
21:46 2 5
21:57 2 6
22:06 3 7
22:23 3 8
23:23 3 9
24:21 4 10
25:19 4 11
26:07 4 12
35:26 5 13
37:20 5 14
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
for Time Card 5

Final Individual Times

Car ClIs Crew

7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright

6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang

19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan

Koonaj

16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd

17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan
H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang
H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles

13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley

10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell

4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/
Alexander T Setchfield

12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 13 Test 14
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles

in Position Order

Total
Time TS
Card4 13 13
19:10 1:17
20:10 1:22
21:38 1:20
21:41 1:23
22:23 1:17
21:57 1:35
22:06 1:28
23:23 1:30
21:46 1:35
24:21 1:40
25:19 1:46
26:07 1:37
35:26 1:56
37:20 4:00
Test 15
Quarry 3C
0.50 miles

14
0:43
0:36
0:52
0:36
0:50

0:57
0:36
0:54
1:08
0:43
1:05
1:06
0:53

1:05

15
0:44
0:45
0:45
0:48
0:45

0:51
0:50
0:43
0:55
0:53
0:58
0:51
0:56

0:52

16
1:07
1:11
1:07
111
1:08

1:11
1:22
1:09
1:22
1:21
1:29
1:33
1:27

1:27

Test 16
Quarry 4C
0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

17
2:14
2:29
2:17
2:35
2:14

2:42
2:49
2:20
3:04
2:53
2:56
2:39
2:58

2:48

18
0:48
0:58
0:48
0:49
0:50

0:52
0:58
0:48
1:09
0:59
1:01
0:48
1:08

1:00

MTC Route Other
4 Checks Pens

Test 17
Railway 5C
1.00 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to MTC 4
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
26:03 1 1
27:31 1 2
28:47 1 3
29:03 2 4
29:27 3 5
30:05 2 6
30:09 2 7
30:47 3 8
30:59 3 9
32:50 4 10
34:34 4 11
34:41 4 12
44:44 5 13
48:32 5 14
Test 18
Railway 6C
0.40 miles
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times  in Starting Order forTimeCard1l toTF4
MTC TS Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 1 1 2 3 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 1:29 1:00 0:49 1:19 4:37 4 6
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 1:56 1:02 0:56 1:29 5:23 6 12
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 1:27 0:50 0:47 1:23 4:27 2 3
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield 1:53 3:26 1:12 4:00 10:31 7 18
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 1:26 0:50 0:49 1:14 0:10 4:29 3 4
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 1:31 1:07 0:46 1:16 4:40 5 7
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 1:24 0:53 0:46 1:02 4:05 1 1
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 1:35 0:58 0:53 1:27 4:53 2 8
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 1:35 0:59 0:55 1:27 4:56 3 9
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 1:42 1:06 0:56 1:23 5:07 4 10
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 1:58 1:01 0:53 4:00 7:52 5 16
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 2:19 1:12 0:53 4:00 8:24 6 17
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 2:04 1:11 1:03 2:18 6:36 3 13
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 1:53 1:02 0:52 4:00 747 5 15
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 1:42 0:58 0:58 1:29 0:10 5:17 2 1
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 1:32 0:53 0:50 4:00 7:15 4 14
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 1:28 1.03 0:47 1:14 4:32 1
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj 1:32 0:49 0:46 1:18 4:25 1
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A Quarry 3A Quarry 4A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

in Starting Order

Final Individual Times
Total
Time TS
Car ClIs Crew Cardl 5 5
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike 4:37 2:53
Garstang
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter 5:23 3:18
Birtles
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard 4:27 2:41
Simmonds
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ 10:31 3:32
Alexander T Setchfield
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 4:29 2:33
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 4:40 2:53
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 4:05 2:22
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 4:53 3:02
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi 4:56 3:26
Garstang
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 5:07 3:01
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 7:52 4:12
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 8:24 3:17
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 6:36 3:15
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 7:47 3:41
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 5:17 2:50
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick 7:15 2:43
Monaghan
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 4:32 2:37
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 4:25 2:30

Koonaj

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Test5
Railway 5A
1.00 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

1:30

1:40

1:23

1:40

1:39
1:23
1:37
1:32

1:31
2:44
1:47
1:41

1:50
1:27
1:25

1:18
1:29

RSC IRTC

1

1F

la
0:35

0:31

0:38

0:33

1F
0:19
0:42
0:39
0:18

0:34
1:35
3:26
1:12

1:02
0:34
0:27

0:35
0:30

IRTC
1b
0:23

0:13

0:09

0:13

1F
0:16
0:10
0:07
0:09

0:17
3:32
3:29
0:48

1:05
0:13
0:30

1:.01
0:23

for Time Card 2

RFCS MTC Route Other

1
0:16

0:01

0:01

1:04

1F
0:09
0:06
0:01
0:06

0:20
0:28
1:28
0:19

0:40
0:03
0:36

1:06
0:08

2 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

Test 6
Railway 6A
0.40 miles

to MTC 2
Cls OIA
10:14 4 5
11:06 5 10
9:19 1 2
17:33 6 15
Clutch
9:56 3 4
8:48 1 1
10:19 2 6
10:27 3 8
10:50 4 9
20:23 5 16
21:51 6 17
13:51 4 13
Non Starter
16:05 5 14
10:24 1 7
12:56 3 12
11:09 11
9:25 3
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to TF 10

Total
Time Card MTC TS Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 2 3 7 7 8 9 10 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 10:14 1:24 0:46 0:49 1:14 14:27 2 3
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 11:06 1:50 0:57 0:57 1:28 16:18 4 9
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 9:19 1:22 Bust Diff
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T 17:33 1:45 1:02 1:04 4:00 25:24 5 13
Setchfield
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 5F 7:02 Clutch
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 9:56 1:24 0:46 0:47 1:11 14:04 1 2
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 8:48 1:17 0:48 0:45 1:07 12:45 1 1
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 10:19 1:28 0:44 0:55 1:24 0:10 15:00 3 5
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 10:27 1:32 0:46 0:52 1:22 14:59 2 4
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 10:50 1:33 0:56 0:55 4:00 18:14 4 11
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 20:23 Retired
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 21:51 1:36 0:49 0:52 1:32 0:10 26:50 5 14
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 13:51 1:57 0:47 0:58 1:30 19:03 4 12
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 16:05 1:47 0:51 0:55 2:00 Clutch Failure
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 10:24 1:33 0:43 0:51 1:14 0:20 15:05 1 6
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 12:56 1:35 0:39 0:47 1:10 0:10 17:17 3 10
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 11:09 1:23 0:39 0:46 1:10 15:07 2
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj 9:25 1:22 0:36 0:45 4:00 16:08 3
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
Quarry 1B Quarry 2B Quarry 3B Quarry 4B
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times

Car Cls

© 00 N o o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

H1
H1
H1

H1

H1
H1
H5
H5
H5
H5
H5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
H1

Crew
David Marsden/ Mike Garstang
Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles

Archie Simmonds/ Richard
Simmonds

Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander
T Setchfield

Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns
Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright
Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd

David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang
Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell
Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards
John Carmicheal/ Paul Train
Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley
Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe
Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan
Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan
Koonaj

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 11
Railway 5B
1.00 miles

in Starting Order

Total

Time TS

Card 3
14:27
16:18
10:41

25:24

5F 7:02
14:04
12:45
15:00
14:59
18:14
20:23
26:50
19:03

21:38
15:05
17:17
15:07
16:08

11

11
2:41
3:03

3:05

2:32
2:14
2:54
3:06
3:55

2:55
2:59

4:02
2:52
2:27
2:24
2:17

12
1:.01
1:15

1:30

1:04
0:58
1:11
1:21
1:02

1:14
1:12

1:08
0:57
0:54
1:03

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

RSC IRTC
2 2a

1:07
1:10

1:59

1:01
1:10
1:05
1:23
0:58

1:12
1:22

0:59
0:49
1:06
0:58

for Time Card 4

IRTC RFC Route Other

2b
0:55
1:22

1:00

0:18
0:44
0:42
0:09
0:41

2:27
0:03

0:39
0:41
0:50
0:39

2 Checks Pens
1:30
1:13

2:28

111
1:19
1:14
0:48
1:17

2:42
0:40

1:14
1:12
1:17
1:18

Test 12
Railway 6B
0.40 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to RFC 2
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
21:41 2 4
24:21 4 10
Bust Diff
35:26 5 13
Clutch
20:10 1 2
19:10 1 1
22:06 3 7
21:46 2 5
26:07 4 12
Retired
37:20 5 14
25:19 4 11
Non Starter
Clutch Failure
21:57 2 6
23:23 3 9
21:38 1 3
22:23 3 8
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times
Total
Time TS
Car ClIs Crew Card4 13 13
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 21:41 1:23
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 24:21 1:40
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard 10:41
Simmonds
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ 35:26 1:56
Alexander T Setchfield
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 5F 7:02
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 20:10 1:22
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 19:10 1:17
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 22:06 1:28
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 21:46 1:35
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 26:07 1:37
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 20:23
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 37:20 4:00
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 25:19 1:46
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 25:40
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 21:57 1:35
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 23:23 1:30
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 21:38 1:20
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 22:23 1:17
Koonaj
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 13 Test 14 Test 15
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C Quarry 3C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

14
0:36
0:43

0:53

0:36
0:43
0:36
1:08
1:06

1:05
1:.05

0:57
0:54
0:52
0:50

15
0:48
0:53

0:56

0:45
0:44
0:50
0:55
0:51

0:52
0:58

0:51
0:43
0:45
0:45

in Starting Order

16
111
1:21

1:27

111
1:07
1:22
1:22
1:33

1.27
1:29

111
1:09
1:07
1:08

Test 16
Quarry 4C
0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

17
2:35
2:53

2:58

2:29
2:14
2:49
3:04
2:39

2:48
2:56

2:42
2:20
2:17
2:14

18
0:49
0:59

1:08

0:58
0:48
0:58
1:09
0:48

1:00
1:.01

0:52
0:48
0:48
0:50

forTime Card5 to MTC4
MTC Route Other Cils OIA
4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
29:03 2 4
32:50 4 10
Bust Diff
44:44 5 13
Clutch
27:31 1 2
26:03 1 1
30:09 2 7
30:59 3 9
34:41 4 12
Retired
48:32 5 14
34:34 4 11
Non Starter
Clutch Failure
30:05 2 6
30:47 3 8
28:47 1 3
29:27 3 5
Test 17 Test 18
Railway 5C Railway 6C
1.00 miles 0.40 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times inClass Order forTimeCardl toTF4

MTC TS Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 1 1 2 3 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class H1
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj 1:32 0:49 0:46 1:18 4:25 1 2
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 1:27 0:50 0:47 1:23 4:27 2 3
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 1:26 0:50 0:49 1:14 0:10 4:29 3 4
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 1:29 1:.00 0:49 1:19 4:37 4 6
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 1:31 1:07 0:46 1:16 4:40 5 7
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 1:56 1:02 0:56 1:29 5:23 6 12
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield 1:53 3:26 1:12 4:00 10:31 7 18
Class H5
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 1:24 0:53 0:46 1:02 4:05 1
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 1:35 0:58 0:53 1:27 4:53 2
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 1:35 0:59 0:55 1:27 4:56 3
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 1:42 1:06 0:56 1:23 5:07 4 10
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 1:58 1:01 0:53 4:00 7:52 5 16
Class M6
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 1:28 1:03 0:47 1:14 4:32 1 5
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 1:42 0:58 0:58 1:29 0:10 5:17 2 11
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 2:04 1:11 1:03 2:18 6:36 3 13
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 1:32 0:53 0:50 4:00 7:15 4 14
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 1:53 1:02 0:52 4:00 7:47 5 15
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 2:19 1:12 0:53 4:00 8:24 6 17
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A Quarry 3A Quarry 4A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 2

Total
Time TS RSC IRTC IRTC RFCS MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Cardl 5 5 6 1 la 1b 1 2 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class H1
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard 4:27 2:41 1:23 0:38 0:09 0:01 9:19 1 2
Simmonds
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 4:25 2:30 1:29 0:30 0:23 0:08 9:25 2 3
Koonaj
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 4:40 2:53 1:39 0:19 0:16 0:09 9:56
H1 David Marsden/ Mike 4:37 2:53 1:30 0:35 0:23 0:16 10:14
Garstang
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter 5:23 3:18 1:40 0:31 0:13 0:01 11:06 5 10
Birtles
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ 10:31 3:32 1:40 0:33 0:13 1:.04 17:33 6 15
Alexander T Setchfield
Class H5
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 4:05 2:22 1:23 0:42 0:10 0:06 8:48
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 4:53 3:02 1:37 0:39 0:07 0:01 10:19
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi 4:56 3:26 1:32 0:18 0:09 0:06 10:27
Garstang
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 5:07 3:01 1:31 0:34 0:17 0:20 10:50 4 9
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 7:52 4:12 2:44 1:35 3:32 0:28 20:23 5 16
Class M6
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 5:17 2:50 1:27 0:34 0:13 0:03 10:24 1 7
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 4:32 2:37 1:18 0:35 1:.01 1:06 11:09 2 11
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick 7:15 2:43 1:25 0:27 0:30 0:36 12:56 3 12
Monaghan
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 6:36 3:15 1:41 1:12 0:48 0:19 13:51 4 13
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 7:47 3:41 1:50 1:02 1:.05 0:40 16:05 5 14
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 8:24 3:17 1:47 3:26 329 1:28 21:51 6 17

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 5 Test 6
Railway 5A Railway 6A
1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Individual Times
Total
Time Card
Car Cls Crew 2
Class H1
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 9:56
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 10:14
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj 9:25
H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 11:06
H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T 17:33
Setchfield
Class H5
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 8:48
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 10:27
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 10:19
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 10:50
Class M6
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 10:24
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 11:09
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 12:56
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 13:51
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 21:51

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 7 Test 8
Quarry 1B Quarry 2B
0.50 miles 0.30 miles

in Class Order

MTC TS
3 7 7

1:24
1:24
1:22
1:50
1:45

1:17
1:32
1:28
1:33

1:33
1:23
1:35
1:57
1:36

8

0:46
0:46
0:36
0:57
1:02

0:48
0:46
0:44
0:56

0:43
0:39
0:39
0:47
0:49

Test 9
Quarry 3B
0.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

9

0:47
0:49
0:45
0:57
1:04

0:45
0:52
0:55
0:55

0:51
0:46
0:47
0:58
0:52

for Time Card 3

1:11
1:14
4:00
1:28
4:00

1:.07
1:22
1:24
4:00

1:14
1:10
1:10
1:30
1:32

Route Other

14:04
14:27
16:08
16:18
25:24

12:45
14:59
0:10 15:00
18:14

0:20 15:05
15:07
0:10 17:17
19:03
0:10 26:50

Test 10
Quarry 4B
0.50 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to TF 10

Cls OIA
10 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card4 to RFC 2

Total
Time TS RSC IRTC IRTC RFC Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Card3 11 11 12 2 2a 2b 2 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class H1

6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 14:04 2:32 1:04 1:01 0:18 1:11 20:10

1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 14:27 2:41 1:.01 1:07 0:55 1:30 21:41

19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 16:08 2:17 1:03 0:58 0:39 1:18 22:23

Koonaj
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 16:18 3:03 1:15 1:10 1:22 1:13 24:21 4 10
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander 25:24 3:05 1:30 1:59 1:00 2:28 35:26 5 13
T Setchfield

Class H5

7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 12:45 2:14 0:58 1:10 0:44 1:19 19:10 1

9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 14:59 3:.06 1:21 1:23 0:09 0:48 21:46 2

8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 15:00 2:54 1:11 1:.05 0:42 1:14 22:06 3

10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 18:14 3:55 1:02 0:58 0:41 1:17 26:07 4 12
Class M6

18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 15:07 2:24 0:54 1:06 0:50 1:17 21:38 1

16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 15:05 2:52 1:08 0:59 0:39 1:14 21:57 2

17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 17:17 2:27 057 0:49 041 1:12 23:23 3

13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 19:03 2:59 1:12 1:22 0:03 0:40 25:19 4 11

12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 26:50 2:55 1:14 1:12  2:27 2:42 37:20 5 14
Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 11 Test 12
Railway 5B Railway 6B
1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card5 to MTC 4

Total
Time TS MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Card4 13 13 14 15 16 17 18 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class H1
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 20:10 1:22 0:36 0:45 1:11 2:29 0:58 27:31
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang 21:41 1:23 0:36 0:48 1:11 2:35 0:49 29:03
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan 22:23 1:17 0:50 0:45 1:08 2:14 0:50 29:27
Koonaj
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles 24:21 1:40 0:43 0:53 1:21 2:53 0:59 32:50 4 10
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ 35:26 1:56 0:53 0:56 1:27 2:58 1:08 44:44 5 13
Alexander T Setchfield
Class H5
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright 19:10 1:17 0:43 0:44 1:07 2:14 0:48 26:03 1
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd 22:06 1:28 0:36 0:50 1:22 2:49 0:58 30:09 2
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang 21:46 1:35 1:08 0:55 1:22 3:04 1:09 30:59 3
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell 26:07 1:37 1:06 0:51 1:33 2:39 0:48 34:41 4 12
Class M6
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood 21:38 1:20 0:52 0:45 1:07 2:17 0:48 28:47 1
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 21:57 1:35 0:57 0:51 1:11 2:42 0:52 30:05 2
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan 23:23 1:30 0:54 0:43 1:09 2:20 0:48 30:47 3
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley 25:19 1:46 1:05 0:58 1:29 2:56 1:01 34:34 4 11
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train 37:20 4:00 1:05 0:52 1:27 2:48 1:00 48:32 5 14
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 13 Test 14 Test 15 Test 16 Test 17 Test 18
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C Quarry 3C Quarry 4C Railway 5C Railway 6C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles 0.50 miles 1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Car

18

19
16

17

13
10

4
12

Cls
H5
H1
M6
H1
H1
M6
H5
M6
H5
H1
M6
H5
H1
M6

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
to MTC 4

Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Final Overall Results

Crew

Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood

David Marsden/ Mike Garstang
Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj
Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd

Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan
David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang
Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles
Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley

Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell
Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield
John Carmicheal/ Paul Train

Car

Ford Escort Mk 2 RS2000

Ford Escort Mexico
Proton Satria GTI
Ford Cortina GT Mk1
Ford Escort Mexico
Vauxhall Corsa

Fiat 127

Subaru Inpreza

Ford Fiesta

Volvo 121s

Ford Sierra Sapphire
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Hillman Imp

Skoda Felicia

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

in Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
26:03 1 1
27:31 1 2
28:47 1 3
29:03 2 4
29:27 3 5
30:05 2 6
30:09 2 7
30:47 3 8
30:59 3 9
32:50 4 10
34:34 4 11
34:41 4 12
44:44 5 13
48:32 5 14

+1:28
+2:44
+3:00
+3:24
+4:02
+4:06
+4:44
+4:56
+6:47
+8:31
+8:38
+18:41
+22:29

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

+1:28
+1:16
+0:16
+0:24
+0:38
+0:04
+0:38
+0:12
+1:51
+1:44
+0:07
+10:03
+3:48


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

(e}
o
2

Cls
H1
H1
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H5
H5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
H1
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Overall Results in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
David Marsden/ Mike Garstang Ford Cortina GT Mk1 29:03 2 4
Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles Volvo 121s 32:50 4 10
Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds MG Midget Bust Diff
Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield Hillman Imp 44:44 5 13
Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming Hillman Avenger Tiger Clutch
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns Ford Escort Mexico 27:31 1 2
Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright Ford Escort Mk 2 RS2000  26:03 1 1
Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd Fiat 127 30:09 2 7
David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang Ford Fiesta 30:59 3 9
Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 34:41 4 12
Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards Talbot Sunbeam Ti Retired
John Carmicheal/ Paul Train Skoda Felicia 48:32 5 14
Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley Ford Sierra Sapphire 34:34 4 11
Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes Clutch Failure
Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer Vauxhall Corsa 30:05 2 6
Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan Subaru Inpreza 30:47 3 8
Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood Proton Satria GTI 28:47 1 3
Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj Ford Escort Mexico 29:27 3 5

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

to MTC 4
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Overall Results in Class Order toMTC4

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class H1
6 H1 Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns Ford Escort Mexico 27:31 1
1 H1 David Marsden/ Mike Garstang Ford Cortina GT Mk1 29:03 2
19 H1 Ross Butterworth/ Johnathan Koonaj Ford Escort Mexico 29:27 3
2 H1 Richard Goodacre/ Peter Birtles Volvo 121s 32:50 4 10
4 H1 Nicholas John Setchfield/ Alexander T Setchfield Hillman Imp 44:44 5 13
Class H5
7 H5 Andy Smith/ Sam Wainwright Ford Escort Mk 2 RS2000  26:03 1
8 H5 Sue Hynd/ Tom Hynd Fiat 127 30:09 2
9 H5 David Garstang/ Heidi Garstang Ford Fiesta 30:59 3
10 H5 Tony Tomlinson/ lan Mitchell Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 34:41 4 12
Class M6
18 M6 Phillip Burton/ Katy Wood Proton Satria GTI 28:47 1
16 M6 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer Vauxhall Corsa 30:05 2
17 M6 Dean Pearson/ Mick Monaghan Subaru Inpreza 30:47 3
13 M6 Chris Faulkner/ Chris Thorley Ford Sierra Sapphire 34:34 4 11
12 M6 John Carmicheal/ Paul Train Skoda Felicia 48:32 5 14

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Position oneach Test forTimeCard1l toTF4

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A Quarry 3A Quarry 4A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 7 124 19 049 6 0:46 7 1:.02

2 5 1:26 3 0:50 7 046 5 114
3 3 127 5 050 19 046 18 1:14
4 18 1:28 7 0:53 3 047 6 1:16
5 1:29 17 053 18 0:47 19 1:18
6 6 131 8 0:58 1 049 1 1:19
7 17 1:32 16 058 5 049 3 123
8 19 1:32 9 059 17 050 10 1:23
9 1:35 1 1:.00 15 052 8 1:27
10 1:35 11 1:01 8 0:53 9 127
11 10 1:42 2 1:.02 11 053 2 1:29
12 16 1:42 15 1:.02 12 053 16 1:29
13 4 1:53 18 103 9 055 13 2:18
14 15 1:53 10 1:06 2 056 4 400
15 2 156 6 1:.07 10 0356 11 4:00
16 11 1:58 13 1:11 16 058 12 4:00
17 13 2:04 12 1:12 13 1:.03 15 4:00
18 12 2119 4 326 4 112 17 4:00

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Test 5
Railway 5A Railway 6A
1.00 miles  0.40 miles

Car
7
19
5
18
3
17
16

10

13

12

4
15
11

Final

Test 6

Time Car
2:22 18
2:30

2:33

2:37 17
2:41 16
2:43 19
2:50 1
2:53 10
2:53 9
3:01 8
3:02 6
3:15 2
3:17 4
3:18 13
326 12
3:32 15
341 11
4:12

Time
1:18
1:23
1:23
1:25
1:27
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:32
1:37
1:39
1:40
1:40
1:41
1:47
1:50
2:44

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Position on each Test

IRTC 1a

9
6
17
19

10
16

18

15
13
11
12

0:18
0:19
0:27
0:30
0:31
0:33
0:34
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:38
0:39
0:42
1:02
1:12
1:35
3:26

1F

IRTC 1b

Car Time Car Time Car Time

8
3
9
7
2
4

16

6
10

1
19
17
13
18
15
12
11

5

0:07
0:09
0:09
0:10
0:13
0:13
0:13
0:16
0:17
0:23
0:23
0:30
0:48
1:01
1:05
3:29
3:32

1F

RFCS 1

2
3
8
16

19

13
10
11
17
15

18
12

0:01
0:01
0:01
0:03
0:06
0:06
0:08
0:09
0:16
0:19
0:20
0:28
0:36
0:40
1:04
1:06
1:28

1F

for Time Card 2

to MTC 2
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https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Position on each Test forTime Card3 to TF 10

Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10

Quarry 1B Quarry 2B Quarry 3B Quarry 4B

TS7 0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 7 117 7 1:17 19 0:36 7 0:45 7 1.07

2 3 122 3 122 17 0:39 19 045 17 1:10
3 19 1:22 19 1:22 18 0:39 18 046 18 1:10
4 18 1:23 18 1:23 16 0:43 6 0:47 6 111
5 1:24 1 1:24 8 044 17 047 1 114
6 124 6 124 1 0:46 1 049 16 1:14
7 1:28 8 1:28 6 046 16 051 9 1:22
8 1:32 9 1:32 9 0:46 9 0:52 8 1:24
9 10 1:33 10 1:33 13 047 12 052 2 1:28
10 16 1:33 16 1:33 7 0:48 8 055 13 1:30
11 17 1:35 17 1:35 12 049 10 055 12 1:32
12 12 1:36 12 1:36 15 051 15 055 15 2:00
13 4 1:45 4 1:45 10 0:56 2 057 4 4:00
14 15 1:47 15 1:47 2 057 13 058 10 4:00
15 2 1:50 2 150 4 102 4 104 19 4:.00
16 13 1:57 13 157

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Test 11
Railway 5B Railway 6B
1.00 miles  0.40 miles

Car
7
19
18
17
6

16

8
12
13

10
15

Final

Test 12

Time Car
2:14 18
2:17 17
2:24 7
2:27
2:32 10
2:41 19
2:52 6
2:54 16
2:55 8
2:59 13
3:.03 12
3:05
3:06
3:55
4:02

Time
0:54
0:57
0:58
1:01
1:02
1:03
1:04
1:08
1:11
1:12
1:14
1:15
1:21
1:30

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Position on each Test

IRTC 2a

17
10
19
16

18

12
13

0:49
0:58
0:58
0:59
1:01
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:10
1:10
1:12
1:22
1:23
1:59

IRTC 2b

Car Time Car Time Car Time

13

16
19
10
17

18

12

0:03
0:09
0:18
0:39
0:39
0:41
0:41
0:42
0:44
0:50
0:55
1:00
1:22
2:27

RFC 2

13

17

16
10
18
19

12

0:40
0:48
1:11
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:14
1:17
1:17
1:18
1:19
1:30
2:28
2:42

for Time Card 4

to RFC 2
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Position on each Test for Time Card5 to MTC 4

Test 13 Test 14 Test 15 Test 16 Test 17 Test 18
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C Quarry 3C Quarry 4C Railway 5C Railway 6C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles 0.50 miles 1.00 miles 0.40 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 7 117 1 0:36 17 043 7 1.07 7 214 7 0:48
2 19 1:17 6 0:36 7 044 18 1:.07 19 2:14 10 048
3 18 120 8 0:36 6 045 19 1:.08 18 2:17 17 0:48
4 6 1:22 2 043 18 045 17 1:.09 17 2:20 18 0:48
5 1:223 7 043 19 045 1 111 6 2:29 1 049
6 8 1:28 19 0:50 1 048 6 111 1 235 19 0:550
7 17 1:30 18 0:52 8 050 16 1:11 10 2:39 16 0552
8 9 135 4 053 10 051 2 121 16 242 6 0:58
9 16 135 17 054 16 051 8 122 12 248 8 0:58
10 10 1:37 16 057 12 052 9 1:22 8 2:49 2 059
11 2 140 12 1:.05 2 053 4 127 2 253 12 1:.00
12 13 1:46 13 1:.05 9 055 12 1:27 13 256 13 1:.01
13 4 1:56 10 1:06 4 056 13 1:29 4 2:58 4 1:08
14 12 400 9 1:.08 13 058 10 1:33 9 304 9 1:.09

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Position after each Test forTime Card1l toTF 4

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A Quarry 3A Quarry 4A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 7 124 5 216 7 303 7 405

2 5 1:26 3 217 3 304 19 4:25
3 3 127 7 217 5 305 3 427
4 18 1:28 19 221 19 307 5 4:29
5 1:29 17 225 17 3:15 18 4:32
6 6 131 1 229 1 3:18 1 437
7 17 1:32 18 2:31 18 3:18 6 4:40
8 19 1:32 8 2:33 6 324 8 453
9 1:35 9 234 8 326 9 456
10 1:35 6 2:38 9 329 10 5:.07
11 10 142 16 240 16 3:38 16 517
12 16 1142 10 2148 10 344 2 523
13 4 153 15 2555 15 3:47 13 6:36
14 15 153 2 258 11 352 17 7:15
15 2 156 11 2:59 2 354 15 747
16 11 1:58 13 3115 13 4:18 11 7:52
17 13 2:04 12 331 12 424 12 824
18 12 2:19 4 5:19 4 6:31 4 10:31

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Test 5
Railway 5A Railway 6A
1.00 miles  0.40 miles

Car
7
19

18

16
10

13
17
15
12
11

Final

Test 6

Time Car
6:27 7
6:55 19
7:02 18
7:08 3
7:09
7:30
7:33
7:55 16
8:.07 10
8:08
8:22
841 17
9:51 13
9:58 15

11:28 12

11:41 11

12:04 4

14:03

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Time
7:50
8:24
8:27
8:31
9:00
9:12
9:32
9:34
9:39
9:54

10:21

11:23

11:32

13:18

13:28

14:48

15:43

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Position after each Test

IRTC 1a

Car Time Car Time Car Time

7
19
18

16

8:32
8:54
9:02
9:09
9:31
9:35
10:08

8 10:11
9 10:12

10

17
13
15

11
12

10:13
10:52
11:50
12:44
14:20
16:16
16:23
16:54

IRTC 1b

7
19

18

8:42
9:17
9:18
9:47
9:58
10:03

8 10:18
9 10:21

16
10

17
13
15

11
12

10:21
10:30
11:05
12:20
13:32
15:25
16:29
19:55
20:23

RFCS 1

7
3
19
6

8:48
9:19
9:25
9:56

1 10:14

16

10

18
17
13
15

11
12

10:19
10:24
10:27
10:50
11:06
11:09
12:56
13:51
16:05
17:33
20:23
21:51

for Time Card 2

to MTC 2
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Position after each Test for Time Card3 to TF 10

Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
Quarry 1B Quarry 2B Quarry 3B Quarry 4B
TS 7 0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 7 10:05 7 10:05 7 10:53 7 11:38 7 12:45
19 10:47 19 10:47 19 11:23 19 12:08 6 14:04
6 11:20 6 11:20 6 12:06 6 12:53 1 14:27
1 11:38 1 11:38 1 12:24 1 13:13 9 14:59
8 11:47 8 11:47 8 12:31 8 13:26 8 15:00
16 11:57 16 11:57 16 12:40 16 13:31 16 15:05
9 11:59 9 11:59 9 12:45 9 13:37 18 15:07
10 12:23 10 12:23 18 13:11 18 13:57 19 16:08
18 12:32 18 12:32 10 13:19 10 14:14 2 16:18
2 12:56 2 12:56 2 13:53 2 1450 17 17:17
17 14:31 17 14:31 17 15:10 17 15:57 10 18:14
13 15:48 13 1548 13 16:35 13 17:33 13 19:03
15 17:52 15 17:52 15 18:43 15 19:38 4 25:24
4 19:18 4 19:118 4 20:20 4 21:24 12 26:50
12 23:27 12 23:27 12 24:16 12 25:08
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These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Test 11
Railway 5B Railway 6B
1.00 miles  0.40 miles

Car
7
6
1

18
8
16
9
19
2
17
13
10
4
12

Final

Test 12

Time Car
14:59 7
16:36 6
17:08 1
17:31 18
17:54 8
17:57 16
18:05 9
18:25 19
19:21 2
19:44 17
22:02 10
22:09 13
28:29 4
29:45 12

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Time
15:57
17:40
18:09
18:25
19:05
19:05
19:26
19:28
20:36
20:41
23:11
23:14
29:59
30:59

Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Position after each Test

IRTC 2a

Car

Time

7 17:07

18:41

1 19:16

18
16
8
19
9
17
2
10
13
4
12

19:31
20:04
20:10
20:26
20:49
21:30
21:46
24:09
24:36
31:58
32:11

IRTC 2b

Car
7

6

1
18
16

Time
17:51
18:59
20:11
20:21
20:43

8 20:52
9 20:58

19
17

2
13
10

4
12

21:05
22:11
23:08
24:39
24:50
32:58
34:38

RFC 2

Car
7

6
18

Time
19:10
20:10
21:38

1 21:41

9
16
8
19
17
2
13
10
4
12

21:46
21:57
22:06
22:23
23:23
24:21
25:19
26:07
35:26
37:20

for Time Card 4

to RFC 2
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Position after each Test for Time Card5 to MTC 4

Test 13 Test 14 Test 15 Test 16 Test 17 Test 18
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C Quarry 3C Quarry 4C Railway 5C Railway 6C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles 0.50 miles 1.00 miles 0.40 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 7 2027 7 21:110 7 21:554 7 23:.01 7 25:15 7 26:03
2 6 21:32 6 2208 6 2253 6 24:04 6 26:33 6 27:31
3 18 22:58 1 23:40 1 24:28 1 2539 18 27:59 18 28:47
4 1 23:04 18 23:50 18 24:35 18 25:42 1 28:14 1 29:03
5 92321 8 2410 8 25:00 8 26:22 19 2837 19 29:27
6 16 23:32 9 24:29 19 25:15 19 26:23 8 29:11 16 30:05
7 8 23:34 16 2429 16 25:20 16 26:31 16 29:13 8 30:09
8 19 23:40 19 24:30 9 25124 9 26:46 9 2950 17 30:47
9 17 24:53 17 25147 17 26:30 17 27:39 17 29:59 9 30:59
10 2 26:01 2 26144 2 2737 2 2858 2 3151 2 32:50
11 13 27:05 13 28:10 13 29:08 13 30:37 13 33:33 13 34:34
12 10 27:44 10 2850 10 29:41 10 31:14 10 33:53 10 3441
13 4 37122 4 3815 4 39:111 4 40:38 4 43:36 4 44:44
14 12 41:20 12 42:25 12 43:17 12 44:44 12 4732 12 48:32

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010

Final Awards toMTC4
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 7  Andy Smith / Sam Wainwright  Ford Escort Mk 2 RS2000
IstinClassH1 6  Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns Ford Escort Mexico
2ndinClassH1 1 David Marsden / Mike Garstang Ford Cortina GT Mk1
1stinClassH5 8  Sue Hynd / Tom Hynd Fiat 127
1stin Class M6 18 Phillip Burton / Katy Wood Proton Satria GTI

2nd in Class M6 16 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer  Vauxhall Corsa

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Retirements in Starting Order forTimeCard1l toTF4

MTC TS Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 1 1 2 3 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 1:27 0:50 0:47 1:23 4:27 2 3
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 1:26 0:50 0:49 1:14 0:10 4:29 3 4
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 1:58 1:01 0:53 4:00 7:52 5 16
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 1:53 1:02 0:52 4:00 7:47 5 15
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Quarry 1A Quarry 2A Quarry 3A Quarry 4A
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Retirements  in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 2

Total
Time TS RSC IRTC IRTC RFCS MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Cardl 5 5 6 1 la 1b 1 2 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard 4:27 2:41 1:23 0:38 0:09 0:01 9:19 1 2
Simmonds
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 4:29 2:33 1F 1F 1F 1F Clutch
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 7:52 4:12 2:44 1:35 3:32 0:28 20:23 5 16
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 7:47 3:41 1:50 1:02 1:05 0:40 16:05 5 14

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test5 Test 6
Railway 5A Railway 6A
1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to TF 10

Total MTC TS Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Time Card 2 3 7 7 8 9 10 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 9:19 1:22 Bust Diff
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 5F 7:02 Clutch
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 20:23 Retired
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 16:05 1:47 0:51 0:55 2:00 Clutch Failure
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
Quarry 1B Quarry 2B Quarry 3B Quarry 4B
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 4 to RFC 2

Total
Time Card TS RSC IRTC IRTC RFC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 3 11 11 12 2 2a 2b 2 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard 10:41 Bust Diff
Simmonds
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 5F 7:02 Clutch
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 20:23 Retired
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 21:38 4:02 Clutch Failure
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 11 Test 12
Railway 5B Railway 6B
1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT
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Armstrong Massey Wolds Historic Rally 2010
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card5 to MTC4

Total TS MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew TimeCard4 13 13 14 15 16 17 18 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 H1 Archie Simmonds/ Richard Simmonds 10:41 Bust Diff
5 H1 Keven Ckark/ Tom Leeming 5F 7:02 Clutch
11 H5 Clint Eade/ Mark Edwards 20:23 Retired
14 M6 Steve Johnson/ Beth Blythe Non Starter
15 M6 Matt Blood/ Paul Rhodes 25:40 Clutch Failure
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 13 Test 14 Test 15 Test 16 Test 17 Test 18
Quarry 1C Quarry 2C Quarry 3C Quarry 4C Railway 5C Railway 6C
0.50 miles 0.30 miles 0.50 miles 0.50 miles 1.00 miles 0.40 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 21st March 2010 at 17:03 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

